N2702L

1981 Cessna 414A

LH Prop Logbook SPOH 2021 - 2025

MSN: 414A-0608



Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.



PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORDS

Aircraft Registration
Propeller Position
Propeller Serial No.

N2702L R/H EB-1542



PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORDS

	Log No
Aircraft Registration No. N2702L	•
Propeller Manufacturer	
Hub Model PHC-C3YF-2UF	
Blade Design No	
Hub Serial No	
Blade Serial No's.	
1	
2	
3 4	
Pitch Range:	
High Low	
Feather Reverse	
Governor Manufacturer	
Model No	
Serial No	
Date installed on aircraft	
Time Between Overhauls (TBO) Ho	ours
If used on multi-engine aircraft:	
☑ Left	
- Front - near	

(All applicable information must be filled in)

Waco Regional Airport • P.O. Box 5219 • Waco, Texas 76708 FAX 254-752-3307

TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

			Page No
***	TOTAL	TACH OR	PROCESS OF THE CONTRACTOR OF T
			N2702L, PROP- S/N EB-1542
			N2/02L, PROF- 3/N ED-1342
Date 3/5/2			
Hobbs 454 Left Side	16.0		
SPOH, 81	7.3		
	spinner dome, f	illed nitrogen	to specs (43 PSI) Lubricated hub and dressed blades. AD's checked
	at this propeller		pected in accordance with a 100/annual inspection and is determined
	ked for complia		
1.	n V.		
Dellet	- Gray	AP1643753A	AI
Bill Gray	Y		
		1	
Twelve Stone A	viation	802 Airport A	Ave. Hanger 5 Springdale, AR 72764 479-799-8065
V27021 II	ODDS: 4710.0	LEE	T PSOH: 976.8 S.N. EB1542 04/01/2013
N2702L H	OBBS: 4719.8	LEF	T PSOH: 976.8 S.N. EB1542 04/01/2013
			BACKPLATE IAW ANNUAL INSPECTION, NO DEFECTS
			HOBBS DUE TO FAILURE OF SQUAT SWITCH THAT DOES GINES WERE NOT RUNNING. I CERTIFY THAT THIS
			ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS
DETERMINED	TO BE IN AIR	WORTHY C	ONDITION. KEVIN S. DAVIS
			Kin S Pai
			/ AP4314761481A
Turalya Co	tona Aviation	802.43	irport Ave. Hanger 5 Springdale, AR 72764 479-799-8065
i weive Si	tone Aviation	602 A	irport Ave. Hanger 5 Springdale, AR 72764 479-799-8065
N2702L	HOBBS: 4	4784.0	LEFT PSOH: 1041.0 S.N. EB1542 03/28/2014
			R, AND BACKPLATE IAW ANNUAL INSPECTION. I CERTIFY N INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL
		S DETERMI	NED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
KEVIN S	DAVIS	^	
Ki	. > 20	~	
AP431470	5148IA		
			SUB-TOTALS this page

TOTALS-Carry forward to next page

Page N.			~ ~	*9	
Twelve Stone Aviation 802 Airport Ave. Hanger 5 Springdale, AR 72764 479-799-8065					Page
N2702L HOBBS: 330.0 LEFT PSOH: 1188.0 S.N. EB1542 05/10/2015	DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
INSPECTED PROPELLER, SPINNER, AND BACKPLATE IAW ANNUAL INSPECTION. I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL		SERVICE	OVENNACE	11412	
INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	-			N2702L	PROP, P/N PHC-C3YF-2UF, S# EB1542
KEVIN S. DAVIS		10/4/201		7127022,	
fine 5 Var		Date 10/4/201 Left Side)	8		
ÅP431476148IA		lobbs 750.8 NEW 1608.8	:		
Twelve Stone Aviation LLC 802 Airport Rd. Hangar 5 Springdale, AR 72764		NEW 1608.8			I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Twelve Stone Aviation, LLC. 802 Airport Rd. Hangar 5 Springdale, AR 72764	- II	nspected Prop nd checked a	o front hub nd added A	tor proper at ero shell # 6	ir pressure and checked to specs per Hartzell Manual. Dressed blades grease. Repaired broken wire connector to boot and replaced blade
REGISTRATION: N2702L HOBBS: 484.6 DATE: 07/29/2016	- d	eicer boot on	another bla	ide. P/N 4E1	601-10
MODEL: PHC-C3YF-2UF PROP TSMO: 1342.6 LEFT SIDE SN: EB-1542	A	D's complia	nce to date.	10/4/2018	
REPLACED PROP HEAT WIRES AS NEEDED. ANNUAL INSPECTION	Z.	d Allen	BU_	A4431	D2934
I CERTIFY THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	I	certify that th	is propelle	has been in	spected in accordance with a 100/annual inspection and is determined
KEVIN S DAVIS	to	be in airwor	thy conditie	on.	
165D~		Sim!	Sage of	1	430231276
AP431476148IA	T	im Rogers	O		
	_				
Twelve Stone Aviation, LLC. 802 Airport Rd. Hangar 5 Springdale, AR 72764					
REGISTRATION: N2702L HOBBS: 622.2 DATE: 09/01/2017 MODEL: PHC-C3YF-2UF PROP TSMO: 1480.2 LEFT SIDE SN: EB-1542		10/5/201	8, New Hob	os time is 994.	8
		Left, SPO	H 1608.8		
ANNUAL INSPECTION				outlabbe de	
I CERTIFY THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	-				ne is 994.8. This time reflects the same
KEVIN S DAVIS					eading of 750.8
		Ed Allen_		m	Cent 4413602834
AP431476148(A	2020				
	25 magey		1714.2	1100.2	ANNUAL INSPECTION COMPLISTO WITH PER FAR 43,
					ADDENOXO. QUID AND 3528389 IA
	2021				
			9		
	5 may		1846.9	1252.7	SERVICED PROPERLER WITH AEROSHELL 6.
					ANNUAL INSPECTION COMPLIED WITH PER FAR 43
					APPENDIX D. Coll Arp 3529389 IA
SUB-TOTALS this page					SUB-TOTALS this page
TOTALS—Carry forward to next page	Γ				TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

				Page No.	
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	
				TOTALS brought forward from previous page	
PROI	Waco, Te CRS No. A	rl May Dr. exas 76708 AK6R541N rhauled propel	ler on lest engi	Prop SMOH:	
	CRS# AK6R	ons, Inc. 541N			
		Waco,	CONS, INC. Karl May Dr. Texas 76708 D. AK6R541N	Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 10/04/2021 HM 1246.1 PROPELLER SMOH 00.0 (8/2021) WORK ORDER #5256 SIGNED ————————————————————————————————————	
				AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N	
				SUB-TOTALS this page TOTALS—Carry forward to next page	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	×
				TOTALS brought forward from previous page	
	AIR	7929 Karl N Waco, Texas CRS No. AK	76708	I certify this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 12/12/2022 HM 1338.6 PROPELLER SMOH 92.5 (8/2021) WORK ORDER #5597 SIGNED AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N	
	†	ī	ı		
				THE H COMPANY 1900 CARDIFF RD BROOKSHIRE TX, 77423 Left Propeller	
Cessri edges check I certi	pleted 100 has 421C mains. Inspect spect spect thru bings that I have been specificated that I h	Cauley 3AP dour/Annuantenance inner and weakly 202 we inspecte	2C501-A S Il inspection nanual as a r spinner bulk B-22. Othis engine	#21/K 421C1017 H/M 0 ACTT 611509 I/N 804778 Prop ITIS 6032.0 Prop TTSMOH 24409 this date in accordance with FAR 43 Appendix D and using eference inspect prop hub and all blades. Profile blade leading head. Inspect and functionally check deice system. All AD's in accordance with current FAR's and a 100 Hour/Annual orthy condition at this time and is approved for return to service.	
ssna 42 ges. Ins ecked ti	d 100 Hour/ 1C maintena pect spinner nru bi-week	Hartzell P Annual inspance manual and spinner by 2023-22.	BRO 12702L 414 HC-C3YF-2U Dection this of all as a reference of the bulkhead.	THE H COMPANY 900 CARDIFF RD OKSHIRE TX, 77423 Left Propeller A 414A0608 H/M 01465.6 ACTT 6045.6 F S/N EB-1542 Prop TTSMOH 127.0 date in accordance with FAR 43 Appendix D and using ence. Inspect prop hub and all blades. Profile blade leading inspect and functionally check deice system. All AD's	

			•	Page No			
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK			
				TOTALS brought forward from previous page			
.Vingspan Aviation 1322 County Road 1143 Tyler TX, 75704 Date: 18 Apr 25 Tach: 1152.5 Prop: Hartzell PHC-C3Y SN: EB-1542 Inspected Propeller in accordance with Cessna 414/414A series AMM. I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection guide and has been determined to be airworthy.							
_							
-							
\rightarrow							
+							
-							
_		$\overline{}$		SUR-TOTALS this page			

TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

